
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
26 
41 
11 
28 
27 
42 

Name 
Christian BUSSANDRI 
Marco PIPPA 
Giovanni Emilio RIZZI 
Lorenzo PIPPA 
Francesco ALLIERI 
Sonia CASTELLI 

Class 
E1 ITA OLTRE 2000 
S7 OLTRE 2000 
A OLTRE 2000 
E1 ITA OLTRE 2000 
E1 ITA OLTRE 2000 
S7 OLTRE 2000 

Model/Engine 
207 ECOMETANO 

DELTA 

LANCER EVO 

DELTA 

ABARTH 500 

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
6:29.383 
6:45.272 
7:01.829 
7:05.470 
7:14.298 
8:09.259 

Diff 

15.889 
32.446 
36.087 
44.915 

1:39.876 

Gap 

15.889 
16.557 

3.641 
8.828 

54.961 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

C.I.F Challenge 

Varano Challenge 

Gara1 Classe S7 OLTRE - E1 ITA OLTRE - A OLTRE 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,150 km 


